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201510200003
66450

10/20/2015
02:21:42

FIDELITY
BANK
MORTGAGE

Grantee MORTGAGE LEE PATRICK
JOHN

6 28 Lot#:74 Book:6
Pg:28
Sub:INDIAN
HIGHLANDS
THIRD
SECTOR

201510230003
70930

10/23/2015
02:34:37

FIDELITY
BANK
MORTGAGE

Grantee MORTGAGE FIXLER
DOROTHY
GAIL

39 5 Lot#:78
Book:39 Pg:5
Sub:BEAUMO
NT PHASE 5
FINAL PLAT

201510010003
43620

10/01/2015
11:54:01

FIDELITY
BANK
MORTGAGE

Grantee MORTGAGE SMITH
KIMBERLY
HOLBROOK

44 58 Lot#:25
Book:44 Pg:58
Sub:KIRKMAN
PRESERVE
PHASE 3

201510020003
46660

10/02/2015
03:41:36

FIDELITY
BANK
MORTGAGE

Grantee MORTGAGE REEVES
LOGAN M

39 123 Lot#:204
Book:39
Pg:123
Sub:HILLSBOR
O PHASE III

201510050003
48900

10/05/2015
01:57:05

FIDELITY
BANK
MORTGAGE

Grantee MORTGAGE SANDERS
JAMES L

35 52 Lot#:105
Book:35 Pg:52
Sub:ARBOR
HILL PHASE IV
FINAL PLAT

201510140003
59750

10/14/2015
02:05:11

FIDELITY
BANK
MORTGAGE

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

18 73 Instr
#:20140904000
277060

Lot#:60
Book:18 Pg:73
Sub:CHASE
CREEK
TOWNHOMES
PHASE I

201510140003
59750

10/14/2015
02:05:11

FIDELITY
BANK
MORTGAGE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIDELITY
BANK

18 73 Instr
#:20140904000
277060

Lot#:60
Book:18 Pg:73
Sub:CHASE
CREEK
TOWNHOMES
PHASE I


