	1	1		1	BANK MC	1	1	_			
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201510200003 66450	10/20/2015 02:21:42	FIDELITY BANK MORTGAGE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LEE PATRICK JOHN			6	28		Lot#:74 Book:6 Pg:28 Sub:INDIAN HIGHLANDS THIRD SECTOR
201510230003 70930	10/23/2015 02:34:37	FIDELITY BANK MORTGAGE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FIXLER DOROTHY GAIL			39	5		Lot#:78 Book:39 Pg:5 Sub:BEAUMO NT PHASE 5 FINAL PLAT
201510010003 43620	10/01/2015 11:54:01	FIDELITY BANK MORTGAGE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SMITH KIMBERLY HOLBROOK			44	58		Lot#:25 Book:44 Pg:58 Sub:KIRKMAN PRESERVE PHASE 3
201510020003 46660	10/02/2015 03:41:36	FIDELITY BANK MORTGAGE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	REEVES LOGAN M			39	123		Lot#:204 Book:39 Pg:123 Sub:HILLSBOI O PHASE III
201510050003 48900	10/05/2015 01:57:05	FIDELITY BANK MORTGAGE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SANDERS JAMES L			35	52		Lot#:105 Book:35 Pg:52 Sub:ARBOR HILL PHASE I' FINAL PLAT
201510140003 59750	10/14/2015 02:05:11	FIDELITY BANK MORTGAGE	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			18	73	Instr #:20140904000 277060	Lot#:60 Book:18 Pg:73 Sub:CHASE CREEK TOWNHOMES PHASE I
201510140003 59750	10/14/2015 02:05:11	FIDELITY BANK MORTGAGE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIDELITY BANK			18	73	Instr #:20140904000 277060	Lot#:60 Book:18 Pg:73 Sub:CHASE CREEK TOWNHOMES PHASE I